August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

MOTHER OF GOD SCHOOL

Summary Calendar 2017-2018

Be sure to check the full School Calendar on our website regularly for additional events

27
27
28
29
29
30
30

13
29

13
27

22-24

15

19

20
21-31

15
19
28
29

16
19

16

28

27

25
28

TBD

and any changes in event dates or times

Open House for All Students PreK thru 8

Welcome Back Picnic

First Day for K-8 (Extended Care begins)

Second Day for K - 8

Back to School Night for PreK Families

First Day for PreK (Returning students may use normal
carpool drop off if desired)

Labor Day
Back to School Night Grades K-8
Teacher Professional Development

Archdiocesan Collaboration Day for Teachers
Columbus Day

Race for Education

Teacher Professional Development

Parent Conferences
Parent Conferences
Thanksgiving Holiday

Teacher Professional Development
Christmas Pageant (whole school PreK — Sth)
Christmas Vacation Begins

Christmas Vacation

Classes Resume

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Teacher Professional Development

Mother of God School Prospective Students Open House
Catholic Schools Week Begins

Grandparents’ Day (9:00-11:00)
Teacher Professional Development
Presidents’ Day

Archdiocesan Collaboration Day for Teachers
Teacher Professional Development
Easter Vacation Begins

School Resumes
Teacher Professional Development

Teacher Professional Development
Memorial Day

Multiple end of the year events
School-wide Picnic- Last Day for all students

12:00-1:30PM

1:00-3:00PM

Half-Day (12:30PM Dismissal)
Half-Day (12:30PM Dismissal)
6:30-8:00PM

Start 9:00, dismissal 11:30 (after 8:50 park
in front of PreK building, walk students in)

NO SCHOOL
7:00-9:00PM
Half-Day (12:30 Dismissal

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

Regular Dismissal

Half-Day (12:30PM Dismissal)

PreK closed, 12:30 dismissal K-8
NO SCHOOL
NO SCHOOL

Half-Day (12:30 Dismissal)
6:30PM

Half-Day (12:30PM Dismissal)
NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL
Half-Day (12:30 Dismissal)
11:00AM —2:00PM

Half-Day (12:30 Dismissal)
Half-Day (12:30 Dismissal)
NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

Half-Day (12:30 Dismissal)
Half-Day (12:30 Dismissal)
Half-Day (12:30 Dismissal)
Half-Day (12:30 Dismissal)

NO SCHOOL

Half-Day (12:30 Dismissal)

20501 Goshen Road, Gaithersburg, MD 20879 Phone: (301) 990-2088 Fax: (301) 947-0574 www.mogschool.com

MOGS Summary Calendar 2017-2018

Last Edit 6/8/2017 11:48:49 AM

)4



MOTHER OF GOD SCHOOL ‘ )
Summary Calendar 2017-2018

20501 Goshen Road, Gaithersburg, MD 20879 Phone: (301) 990-2088 Fax: (301) 947-0574 www.mogschool.com
MOGS Summary Calendar 2017-2018 Last Edit 6/8/2017 11:48:49 AM




