MOTHER OF GOD SCHOOL

Summary Calendar 2017-2018



Be sure to check the full School Calendar on our website regularly for additional events and any changes in event dates or times

August	27 27 28 29 29 30 30	Open House for All Students PreK thru 8 Welcome Back Picnic First Day for K-8 (Extended Care begins) Second Day for K - 8 Back to School Night for PreK Families First Day for PreK (Returning students may use normal carpool drop off if desired)	12:00-1:30PM 1:00-3:00PM Half-Day (12:30PM Dismissal) Half-Day (12:30PM Dismissal) 6:30-8:00PM Start 9:00, dismissal 11:30 (after 8:50 park in front of PreK building, walk students in)
September	4 13 29	Labor Day Back to School Night Grades K-8 Teacher Professional Development	NO SCHOOL 7:00-9:00PM Half-Day (12:30 Dismissal
October	6 9 13 27	Archdiocesan Collaboration Day for Teachers Columbus Day Race for Education Teacher Professional Development	NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL Regular Dismissal Half-Day (12:30PM Dismissal)
November	2 3 22-24	Parent Conferences Parent Conferences Thanksgiving Holiday	PreK closed, 12:30 dismissal K-8 NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
December	15 19 20 21 - 31	Teacher Professional Development Christmas Pageant (whole school PreK – 8 th) Christmas Vacation Begins Christmas Vacation	Half-Day (12:30 Dismissal) 6:30PM Half-Day (12:30PM Dismissal) NO SCHOOL
January	3 15 19 28 29	Classes Resume Martin Luther King Jr. Day Teacher Professional Development Mother of God School Prospective Students Open House Catholic Schools Week Begins	NO SCHOOL Half-Day (12:30 Dismissal) 11:00AM – 2:00PM
February	2 16 19	Grandparents' Day (9:00-11:00) Teacher Professional Development Presidents' Day	Half-Day (12:30 Dismissal) Half-Day (12:30 Dismissal) NO SCHOOL
March	2 16 28	Archdiocesan Collaboration Day for Teachers Teacher Professional Development Easter Vacation Begins	NO SCHOOL Half-Day (12:30 Dismissal) Half-Day (12:30 Dismissal)
April	9 27	School Resumes Teacher Professional Development	Half-Day (12:30 Dismissal)
May	25 28	Teacher Professional Development Memorial Day	Half-Day (12:30 Dismissal) NO SCHOOL
June	TBD 8	Multiple end of the year events School-wide Picnic- Last Day for all students	Half-Day (12:30 Dismissal)

MOTHER OF GOD SCHOOL

Summary Calendar 2017-2018

